Order Receipt

Order Date: 5-Feb-2024 8:34:00 AM (PST)
Order Number: 1016688226

Global Contract ID: 901240205911157
PO#: 252125782

Star Invoice Number: 911157

Shipping Method: Purolator Ground

Quantity of Shipment: Single
Shipment Date: 5-Feb-2024

Best Buy Canada GST/HST Reg. Number: 13566 4738 RT001

Order Summary

Honarine Scott

661 Mountjoy St S
Timmins, ON P4N7Z4
Canada
647-458-6235

Tracking # 334543423522

1 17145652 OtterBox Commuter Fitted Hard Shell Case for iPhone 15/14/13 - Green

1 15036700 Apple 20W USB-C Power Adapter (MHJA3AM/A)

Payment Information

MC XXXXXXXXXXXX5643

-1 - Free Shipping Over $35

Important Information About Your Order

In the event that a product is exchanged in store, the exchange receipt issued will be your new proof of purchase.

Thank you. Please retain this invoice as proof of your purchase.

Link to Returns

Product Total:
Shipping:
Subtotal:
ON HST:

NET HST:

Order Total:

Credit Cards (1):

$84.98

No Charge
$84.98
$11.05
$0.00
$96.03
$96.03

$59.99
$24.99

$96.03 Authorized

04074E


https://bestbuy.ca/returns

Gift Receipt

Order Number: 1016688226

Global Contract ID: 901240205911157
PO#: 252125782
Star Invoice Number:; 911157

Gift Summary

1 17145652 OtterBox Commuter Fitted Hard Shell Case for iPhone 15/14/13 - Green
1 15036700 Apple 20W USB-C Power Adapter (MHJA3AM/A)

Important Information About This Order

In the event that a product is exchanged in store, the exchange receipt issued will be your new proof of purchase.

Thank you. Please retain this gift receipt as proof of purchase.

Link to Returns


https://bestbuy.ca/returns

