BEST BUY

Order Receipt

Order Date: 5-Feb-2024 8:34:00 AM (PST)

Order Number: 1016688226

Global Contract ID: 901240205911157

PO#: 252125782 Star Invoice Number: 911157 Shipping Method: Purolator Ground Quantity of Shipment: Single Shipment Date: 5-Feb-2024 Best Buy Canada GST/HST Reg. Number: 13566 4738 RT001

Order Summary

Shipping Address	
Honarine Scott	
661 Mountjoy St S	
Timmins, ON P4N7Z4	
Canada	
647-458-6235	

Tracking # 334543423522

Qty.	SKU	Product Description	Total
1	17145652	OtterBox Commuter Fitted Hard Shell Case for iPhone 15/14/13 - Green	\$59.99
1	15036700	Apple 20W USB-C Power Adapter (MHJA3AM/A)	\$24.99

Payment Information

Credit Card	
MC xxxxxxxxx5643	\$96.03 Authorized 04074E
Promotional Codes	

-1 - Free Shipping Over \$35

Important Information About Your Order

In the event that a product is exchanged in store, the exchange receipt issued will be your new proof of purchase.

Thank you. Please retain this invoice as proof of your purchase.

Link to Returns



Product Total:	\$84.98
Shipping:	No Charge
Subtotal:	\$84.98
ON HST:	\$11.05
NET HST:	\$0.00
Order Total:	\$96.03
Credit Cards (1):	\$96.03



Gift Receipt

Order Number: 1016688226

Global Contract ID: 901240205911157 PO#: 252125782 Star Invoice Number: 911157

Gift Summary

Qty.	SKU	Product Description
1	17145652	OtterBox Commuter Fitted Hard Shell Case for iPhone 15/14/13 - Green
1	15036700	Apple 20W USB-C Power Adapter (MHJA3AM/A)
	10000100	

Important Information About This Order

In the event that a product is exchanged in store, the exchange receipt issued will be your new proof of purchase.

Thank you. Please retain this gift receipt as proof of purchase.

Link to Returns

